Connecting the World, Bridging the Futurewww.come-star.com
01
01
CIEN1203-F
3-port 100M DIN Rail Industrial Ethernet Media Converter
 1×100Base-FX port and 2×10/100Base-T(X) ports
 100Base-FX port supports SC/FC/ST,
single-mode/multi-mode, wavelength, and transmission

04
04
Ordering Information
Standard Model
CIEN1203-TSA-SC40 1x100M fiber ports+2x10/100M RJ45 ports, support WDM
technology,1310nm TX / 1550nm RX,DC9-60V
CIEN1203-TSB-SC40 1x100M fiber ports+2x10/100M RJ45 ports,support WDM technology,
1550nm TX / 1310nm RXRX,DC9-60V
CIEN1203-TSA-SC40-AD220 1x100M fiber ports+2x10/100M RJ45 ports, support WDM
technology,1310nm TX / 1550nm RX,Single AD220 power input
CIEN1203-TSB-SC40-AD220 1x100M fiber ports+2x10/100M RJ45 ports, support WDM technology,
1550nm TX / 1310nm RXRX,Single AD220 power input
Contact Us
COME-STAR COMMUNICATION(WUHAN) CO., LTD.
Address: Puneng Industrial Park, Fenghuang Garden 1st Road, East Lake High-Tech Development Zone,